

Produse Primarie

I.D.: 62174056

Data publicarii	20.10.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.099,33 RON - 1.099,33 RON

Descriere: 1 plasa stm buc 2 126.05 252.10 47.90 2 fir motocoasa buc 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 3 cap motocoasa buc 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 4 cm 11 buc 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 5 manusi buc 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 6 manusi buc 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 7 maturi buc 3 10.08 30.25 5.75 8 cozi buc 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 9 var buc 3 5.46 16.39 3.11 10 galeata buc 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 11 bidinea buc 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 12 bidinea buc 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 13 manusi buc 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 14 manusi buc 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 15 prelungitor electric buc 1 50.42 50.42 9.58 16 panza flex buc 14 4.20 58.82 11.18 17 vopsea spreii buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 18 surub buc 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 19 piulite buc 20 1.01 20.17 3.83 20 piulite buc 4 0.46 1.85 0.35 21 piulite buc 2 0.67 1.34 0.26 22 piulite buc 20 0.13 2.52 0.48 23 saibe buc 20 0.03 0.50 0.10 24 manusi buc 3 3.78 11.34 2.16 25 manusi buc 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 26 bride buc 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 27 bride buc 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 28 bride buc 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 29 bride buc 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 30 lant buc 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 31 carlige buc 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 32 bride buc 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 33 bride buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 34 bride buc 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 35 tabla buc 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 36 horsuruburi buc 20 0.17 3.36 0.64 37 manusi buc 5 3.78 18.91 3.59 38 surub buc 50 0.59 29.41 5.59 39 surub buc 50 0.42 21.01 3.99 40 cap surub buc 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 41 lac mahon buc 4 19.33 77.31 14.69 42 pensula buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 43 diluant buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 44 surub buc 21 0.42 8.82 1.68 45 horsuruburi buc 60 0.04 2.52 0.48 46 bit buc 1 1.68 1.68 0.3
